

24.02.2026

Ct. No. 22

Sl. No.13

SG

In the High Court at Calcutta
Criminal Revisional Jurisdiction

C. R. R. 1352 of 2022
With
CRAN 3 of 2023

In Re: ***Bappaditya Chakraborty.***

... Petitioner

Mr. S. Chowdhury,
Mr. S. Talukdar.

... for the petitioner

Mr. Sayan De,
Mr. Sayan Kanjilal,
Mr. K. Shome.

...for OP

1. Heard learned Advocate for the petitioner.
2. Let this matter adjourn for the argument of the Opposite
Party till 25.02.2026.

(Uday Kumar, J.)