

25.02.2026
SL No. 9
Ct No. 22
SB

CRR 1352 of 2022
CRAN 3 of 2023 (Extension of Interim Order)
CRAN 4 of 2026 (Not in file)

Bappaditya Chakraborty
Vs.
Ramlal Mondal

Mr. Sanchit Talukdar
Ms. Anamika Pandey ... for the petitioner

Mr. Sayan De
Mr. Sayan Kanjilal
Mr. Kaustav Shome ... for Opposite Party

1. Heard the learned advocate appearing for the opposite party
in part.
2. Let the matter appear on **26.2.2026**.

(Uday Kumar, J.)