

23.3.2026
Ct. No. 22
SL No. 20
SB

C.R.R. 1352 of 2022
+
CRAN 3 of 2023
&
CRAN 4 of 2026

In the matter of: Bappaditya Chakraborty

Mr. Sachit Talukdar

... for the petitioner

On the prayer of the learned counsel for the petitioner let the
matter appear on **27.3.2026**.

(Uday Kumar, J.)